
Holcim (Österreich) GmbH
Werk Retznei

Juli 2025

Staub NO2 SO2 TOC HCl NH3 Hg [µg/Nm³]

Grenzwert:  10,0 350 350 80 10 30 30
Messwert:  1,7 230 19 38 3,5 16,4 12,3

Tageswert max.:  2,3 260 44 46 6,7 23 25,6
Tageswert min.:  1,2 184 10 29 1,9 9 7,2

Emissionswerte des Monats
Juli 2025

Werte in mg/Nm³

17,4%

65,6%

5,5%

47,9%

35,3%

54,8%

40,8%

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

120%

Staub NO2 SO2 TOC HCl NH3 Hg

A
n

te
il

 v
o

m
 G

re
n

zw
er

t

Emissionsstoff

Monatsmittelwerte
der kontinuierlich gemessenen Parameter

 Grenzwert Messwert Juli
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